Clare Blankenship


Sun, Jan 13, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 3, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 17, 10:30 AM 

Anne Bonner


Sun, Dec 30, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 13, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 27, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 17, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 17, 7:30 AM 

Louise Bowes


Sun, Jan 6, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 13, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 27, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 24, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 10, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 24, 7:30 AM 

Joan Clifford


Mon, Dec 24, 6:00 PM 


Sun, Dec 30, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 13, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 27, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 17, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 3, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 10, 10:30 AM 

Laura Conway


Sun, Dec 23, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Jan 6, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Mar 10, 9:00 AM 

Barbara DeLuca


Sat, Jan 5, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Jan 26, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Feb 9, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Feb 16, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Feb 23, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Mar 9, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Mar 23, 4:30 PM 

Dan Gallery


Sun, Dec 23, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Dec 30, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Jan 13, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Feb 10, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Feb 24, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 10, 9:00 AM 

Denise Hines


Sun, Feb 3, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 3, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 24, 7:30 AM 

Irene Jackmauh


Tue, Dec 25, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Dec 30, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 20, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 24, 10:30 AM 

Jill KennedyKernohan


Sun, Jan 6, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 3, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 24, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 17, 5:00 PM 

Kevin Lohan


Sun, Dec 30, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 6, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 27, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 10, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 24, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 10, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 24, 12:00 PM 

Geri Maus


Sun, Dec 23, 5:00 PM 


Mon, Dec 24, 6:00 PM 


Sun, Dec 30, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 13, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 17, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 24, 5:00 PM 

Courtney O'Brien


Sat, Dec 29, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Jan 12, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Feb 2, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Feb 23, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Mar 9, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Mar 23, 4:30 PM 

Robert O'Brien


Sun, Dec 23, 9:00 AM 


Mon, Dec 24, 4:00 PM 


Sat, Dec 29, 4:30 PM 


Tue, Jan 1, 11:00 AM 


Sat, Jan 12, 4:30 PM 


Sun, Jan 20, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 10, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 17, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 3, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 17, 12:00 PM 

Kathleen O'Donnell


Sun, Dec 30, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 20, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 10, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 24, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 10, 7:30 AM 

Rebecca Olivieri


Sun, Mar 3, 9:00 AM 

Phil Plageman


Sun, Jan 6, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Jan 27, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Mar 24, 9:00 AM 

Kathleen Powers


Sat, Dec 22, 4:30 PM 


Tue, Dec 25, 12:00 AM 


Sun, Jan 13, 12:00 PM 


Sat, Jan 19, 4:30 PM 


Sun, Feb 3, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Feb 24, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Mar 10, 12:00 PM 

Dan Pritchard


Sun, Jan 27, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Feb 10, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Feb 24, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Mar 24, 9:00 AM 

Joe Reardon


Sun, Dec 23, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 6, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 20, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 17, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 24, 10:30 AM 

John Reardon


Sun, Dec 23, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Dec 30, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 20, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 27, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 3, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Feb 10, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 3, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 10, 5:00 PM 

Jack Riley


Sat, Jan 19, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Feb 2, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Mar 16, 4:30 PM 

Paul Scannell


Sat, Dec 22, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Jan 5, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Jan 26, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Feb 16, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Mar 2, 4:30 PM 


Sat, Mar 16, 4:30 PM 

Sr. Gerry Stanton


Sun, Dec 23, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 6, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 27, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 10, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 24, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 3, 12:00 PM 


Sun, Mar 17, 10:30 AM 

Rose Stefanidakis


Sun, Dec 23, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 13, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 20, 5:00 PM 


Sun, Jan 27, 5:00 PM 

Judy Swanson


Sun, Dec 23, 7:30 AM 


Tue, Dec 25, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 6, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Jan 20, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 3, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Feb 17, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 3, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 17, 7:30 AM 

Michael Vhay


Sun, Dec 23, 7:30 AM 


Sun, Dec 30, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Jan 13, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Feb 3, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Feb 10, 10:30 AM 


Sun, Mar 3, 9:00 AM 


Sun, Mar 10, 10:30 AM 
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